

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21737/2019

Dr. Pawan Kumar S/o Shri Lal Chand

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashwinee Kumar Jaiman
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

11/11/2024

List the matter before another Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble Mr. Justice Inderjeet Singh), is not a member.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

SAHIL SONI/96